SETBACK AREA SHOWN BURNT SIENNA

NOTES

CERTIFIED  THAT  I  HAVE  SURVEYED  THE  PLOT  UNDER  REFERENCE ON  DT. 17.02.2011 THAT  THE

DIMENSIONS  OF  THE  SIDES,  ETC.  OF THE PLOT  STATED  ON  THE  PLAN  ARE  AS MEASURED  ON

SITE  AND THE  AREA  SO  WORKED  OUT  IS  3078.00  SQ.  MTS. (THREE THOUSAND SEVENTY EIGHT )

AND  TALLIES  WITH  THE  AREA  STATED  IN  THE  DOCUMENT  OF  OWNERSHIP  \  PROPERTY

REGISTER  CARD.

INDEX

PROPOSED WORK

ROAD

D-WING, KARMA SANKALP,

CORNER OF 6TH AND 7TH ROAD OF

RAJAWADI, GHATKOPAR (EAST),

MUMBAI - 400077.

MOTHER EARTH R.G.